MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE APPROVALS

September 26, 2020

Nomination approvals were processed by Dr. James K. Weick, New Investigator Reviewer.

Main Members — 64
Medical Oncologists and Internists — 33
Pathologists - 2
Radiation Oncologists — 17
Surgeons — 12

Affiliate Members — 12
Family Practice - 1
Medical Oncologists and Internists — 6
Radiation Oncologists - 2
Surgeons - 3

NCORP Members — 194
Medical Oncologists and Internists — 113
Pathologists - 2
Radiation Oncologists — 35
Surgeons — 44

Special Members — 19
Anesthesiologists - 1
Epidemiologists - 1
Medical Oncologists and Internists - 4
Nurses - 6
Pharmacists — 1
Physician Assistants - 3
Psychiatrists — 2
Surgeons - 1

International Members - 6
Medical Oncologists and Internists — 4
Radiation Oncologists - 1
Surgeons - 1

A total of 295 new investigators were approved. Recommendations will be presented at the Board of
Governors Meeting.



FULL GROUP NEW MEMBER NOMINATIONS

September 2020
Arizona, Univ of
Arrington, Amanda S/SO 72026
Birmingham, U of AL
Nandagopal, Lakshminarayanan MO/HEM 72376
Rangaraju, Sravanti MO/ONC 72770
Williams, Grant MO/ONC 72067
Boston Med Ctr
Dyer, Michael RT 72498
Marks, Eric MO/ONC 72624
Cincinnati, Univ of
Curran, Emily MO/HEM 71437
Patel, Sameer S/SO 62690
City of Hope
Cao, Thai MO/HEM 72552
Farol, Leonardo MO/HEM 72260
Pathak, Ranjan MO/ONC 72673
Xing, Yan MO/ONC 70833
Cleveland Clinic
George, Tiffany MO/ONC 72830
Roesch, Erin MO/ONC 72163
Saravia, Diana MO/ONC 72699
Colorado, Univ of
Doke, Kaleigh RT 71372

Patil, Tejas MO/ONC 72471



Davis, Univ of

Stephen, Merin

Duke Univ Med Ctr

Rein, Lindsay

Fred Hutchinson CRC

Kim, Janice
Nghiem, Paul
Nyame, Yaw
Veatch, Joshua

Wang, Waylene

H. Lee Moffitt CC

Perez, Bradford

Spiess, Philippe

Henry Ford Hosp

Jeong, Wooju

Pantelic, Milan

Irvine, Univ of CA

Valerin, Jennifer

Kentucky, Univ of

Gabriel, Gaby

Lahey Hosp & Med Ctr

Benjamin, Heather

Loyola Univ
Gabiriel, Medhat

Savir-Baruch, Bital

Wang, Siao-Yi

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

RT

MO/DERM

S/UROL

MO/HEM

RT

RT

S/UROL

S/UROL

RT/DIAG

MO/HEM

RT/DIAG

MO/HEM

RT/NM

RT/NM

MO/ONC

71859

68782

72700

72704

72832

71860

72874

72924

72262

72553

72377

71914

72707

72027

72111

72121

67414



MAVERIC
Asarkar, Ameya
Kunstman, John
Nagar, Anil

Onyiuke, Ifeyinwa

MD Anderson CC

Ning, Matthew

Mount Sinai Hosp

Doroshow, Deborah

Samstein, Robert

Northwestern Univ

Kircher, Sheetal

Ross, Ashley

Ohio State Univ

Plaza, Jose

Wou, Richard

Oregon Health & Science Univ

Kahn, Jenna

Kulkarni, Rajan

Salem Hospital

Luckeroth, Patricia

San Diego, U of CA

Bharne, Anjali
Botta, Gregory
Helton, Derek
Rash, Dominique

Urbanic, James

S

S/SO

IM/GI

RT/DIAG

RT

MO/ONC

RT

MO/HEM

S/UROL

P/DERM

MO/HEM

RT

MO/DERM

MO/HEM

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

RT

RT

72674

72398

72378

72379

72592

68918

69055

72444

72773

72710

72711

72775

71188

72201

72264

71953

72265

72266

72267



So. California, Univ of

Ahmadi, Hamed

Chow, Frances

Sutter Cancer RC

Likhacheva, Anna

Tulane Univ

Trevino, Christopher

Utah, Univ of
Imlay, Hannah
Kerrigan, Kathleen

Ng, David

West Clinic

Green, Jeffrey

Yale Univ
Blondin, Nicholas
Golshan, Mehra

Legare, Robert

S/UROL

MO/NO

RT

S/NEUR

IM/IMMUN

MO/ONC

P/HEM

RT

MO/NO

S/SO

MO/HEM

72155

72593

72776

70745

72030

72777

72712

72876

71725

72403

72380



AFFILIATE NEW MEMBER NOMINATIONS

Arkansas, Univ of
Sacred Heart Hosp

Wright, Zachary

Irvine, Univ of CA
VAMC Long Beach

Inouye, Warren
Lee, Steve
Ma, Helen

Loyola Univ
Genesis Med Ctr

Jager, Linda

Michigan, Univ of
Mid-Michigan Med Ctr

Busch, Kristin

Sahay, Tannu

Oregon Health & Science Univ
Asante Roque Reg Med Ctr

Kim, Hidong

Macleod, Liam

Oregon Health & Science Univ
Good Samaritan Med Cir

Pandey, Apurva

San Antonio, U of TX HSC
Carolinas Med Ctr

Vrochides, Dionisios

San Antonio, U of TX HSC
Thompson Ca Surv Ctr

Myers, Stephen

September 2020

MO/HEM

RT
RT

MO/HEM

FP

S

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

S/UROL

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

51967

71843

71845

72557

72594

71954

72778

71909

71846

72034

72198

72180



Carle CC NCORP

Modh, Ankit

Columbus NCORP

Burkart, Jarred
Kander, Elizabeth
Pierce, Stuart

Rehman, Sana

CORA NCORP

Bai, Wei

Basil, Jack

Creamer, Sarah
Jonglertham, Pornchai
Kaleem, Tasneem

Zahra, Amir

CRC of West Michigan NCORP

Schwab, Erin

Sharpe, Susan

CROWN NCORP

BuAli, Hanadi
Christensen, Michael
Cuevas, Francis
Davis, Rick
Flanagan, Deidre
Hardacre, Jerry
Hassan, Syed
Heraly, Bradley

Johnson, Peter

NCORP NEW MEMBER NOMINATIONS
September 2020

RT

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

S/GO

RT

MO/HEM

S/GO

MO/PEDIA

MO/HEM

RT

RT

MO/ONC

S/SO

S

RT

MO/ONC

RT

S

S

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

72783

71175

70988

69246

71344

72626

71970

72504

71844

72115

72269

72472

72202

72878

72879

72896

72880

72882

72883

72884

72885

72886



Keefe, Michael
Krouwer, Hendrikus
Long, Catherine
Nand, Ranveer
Palla, Amruth
Puffer, Douglas
Rosenberg, Lewis
Schulz, Craig
Shah, Varsha

Swanson, Erika

Dayton NCORP

Andreca, Florin

Williamson, Michael

Essentia Hith NCORP

Boyle, John
Kolandaivel, Krishna
Tandberg, Daniel

Thekkekara, Romy

Georgia NCORP

Peacock, Kevin

Greenville NCORP

Gilbert, Leslie

O’Neal, Richard

Gulf South MU-NCORP

Manthri, Sukesh
Valle Goffin, Janeiro

Wangjam, Tamna

MO/HEM

S/NEUR

MO/PEDIA

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

RT

RT

MO/HEM

RT

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

RT

MO/ONC

RT

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/PEDIA

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

32531

72887

70895

72888

72561

72895

72714

72897

72898

44266

71951

72907

72275

72278

72276

72277

72035

71141

72858

72784

72785

72505



Heartland NCORP

Altoos, Basel
Javadi, Pardis
Naughton, Michael

Zhang, Shijia

Kaiser Perm NCORP

Blumenthal, David
Brown, Alev

Crist, Michael
Gamal, Youssef
Jahangiri, Vida
Khan, Yasir

Lin, Patrick
Mortenson, Melinda
Nguyen, Van

Vu, Khoan

Vuong, Brooke

Michigan CRC NCORP

Adashek, Michael
Bekkerman, Michael
Brodsky, Jeffrey
Burgers, Jessica
Chaudry, Misbat
Nadeem, Ahmed
Patel, Dipen
Rashid, Omar

Yadlapalli, Sri

RT

S/OTOL

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

S

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

S/SO

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

S/SO

S

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

S

MO/ONC

72715

72445

72033

72563

67892

72405

72676

72595

72381

72406

72681

72682

72446

72786

72833

72473

72474

72407

72408

71436

72789

72270

72409

72475



MUSC MU-NCORP

Alexander, Mariam
Bader, Gilbert
Berman, Eric
Dincman, Toros
Hashmi, Hamza
Lewis, Madelene
Morgan, Katherine
Paczesny, Sophie

Stalcup, Seth

New Mexico MU-NCORP

Call, Jason
Moore, Danier

Raja, Naga Praneeth

Northwell NCORP

Abramowitz, Avram

Al Masaoudi, Laila
Allen, Steven

Ames, John

Andrews, Janna
Barrientos, Jacqueline
Becker, Kevin

Beg, Mansoor
Berlach, David

Bloom, Beatrice
Brunckhorst, Keith
Burdette-Radoux, Susan
Carleton, Jane

Chen, William

Cheng, Kit

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

S/OPHT

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

RT/DIAG

S

MO/PEDIA

RT/DIAG

RT

S/SO

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

S/OTOL

MO/HEM

RT

RT

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

S/SO

RT

RT

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/ONC

RT

MO/HEM

72627

72564

72565

72790

72596

72118

72683

72383

72447

72448

72157

72449

72450

71375

18006

71370

71385

71710

72597

15897

72684

71952

72271

72685

71711

72199

71955



Chengot, Kavya
Das, Kasturi
Demopoulos, Alexis
Deutsch, Gary
Devoe, Craig
D’Olimpio, James
Donahue, Bernadine
Donahue, Laura
Dos Santos, Lisa
Filardi, Dominic
Frank, Douglas
Frimer, Marina
Fulman, Malvina
Gabalski, Edward
Ghaly, Maged
Ghiuzeli, Cristina
Goenka, Anuj

Gold, Kenneth
Goldberg, Bradley
Goldberg, Gary
Goldberg, Jonathan
Halaas, Jeffrey
Hartley-Brown, Monique
Huang, Yiwu (Jim)
John, Veena

Jou, Erin

Jung, Gabriel
Kadison, Alan
Kamdar, Dev
Kaplan, Barry

Katz, Heather

MO/HEM

P

MO/NEUR

S/SO

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

RT

MO/HEM

S/GO

S/SO

S/OTOL

S/GO

MO/HEM

S/OTOL

RT

MO/HEM

RT

MO/HEM

MO/ONC

S/GO

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

S/SO

S/OTOL

MO/HEM

MO/ONC

72109

72506

71712

71713

71956

71957

72598

71907

72203

72384

71715

72029

72451

72476

72112

71958

72113

72272

71716

72114

72273

72452

71717

72716

71726

71908

72385

71959

72386

72387

72388

10



Kavoussi, Louis
Kolitz, Jonathan
Komorowski, Anna
Kostroff, Karen
Kraus, Dennis
Kuncewitch, Michael
Landry, Chrystal
Laser, Jordan

Lee, Clifton

Levy, Anna

Lipshitz, Jay
Martins-Welch, Diana
Meghal, Trishala
Menzin, Andrew
Moline, Jacqueline
Nieto, Maria
Parashar, Bhupesh
Patel, Rajvi

Philip, Tony

Pollack, Jed
Potters, Louis

Rai, Kanti

Rajdev, Lakshmi
Rhodes, Joanna
Riaz, Sadia

Rini, Josephine
Sanelli, Pina
Savona, Steven
Schaefer-Cutillo, Julia
Schulder, Michael

Schwartz, Benjamin

S/UROL

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

S

S/OTOL

S/SO

MO/ONC

P

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

IM/PALLIA

MO/HEM

S/GO

IM/EPI

MO/ONC

RT

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

RT

RT

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

MO/ONC

MO/HEM

RT/NM

RT/DIAG

MO/HEM

MO/HEM

S/NEUR

S/GO

72453

18010

71718

72204

72116

72031

71961

72117

72158

71962

72834

71965

72688

71910

72507

71911

72119

72410

71727

72159

71719

16234

27784

71968

71969

72389

72411

72122

72717

72160

71371

11



Seetharamu, Nagashree MO/HEM 71728

Sharma, Amy MO/HEM 72065
Sharma, Rajiv RT 72161
Sharma, Ruby MO/HEM 72066
Sheehy-Milano, Eileen MO/ONC 72391
Shih, Karin S/GO 71912
Siebel, Marisa MO/HEM 71720
Sullivan, Kevin MO/HEM 71913
Swaika, Abhisek MO/HEM 72390
Teckie, Sewit RT 72162
Thakar, Keyur MO/ONC 72392
Villella, Jeannine S/GO 72566
Vinciguerra, Vincent MO/HEM 18016
Vira, Manish S/UROL 71915
Wang, John SISO 72123
Wei, Lihong MO/HEM 72454
Weiselberg, Lora MO/HEM 18017
Whyte, Jill S/GO 72393
Zaidi, Raza S/SO 71916
Zhu, Xinhua MO/HEM 71730

Ozarks NCORP

Parke, Jacob S 71848
Swenson, Brian S 72567
PCRC NCORP

Fountain, Eric MO/ONC 72628
Guy, Daniel MO/ONC 72900
Maijithia, Neil MO/HEM 72718
Morgan, Clinton MO/HEM 72629

Srivastava, Amar RT 72901



Southeast COR NCORP

Burgess, Brian
Dugan, James
Madala, Harish
Quiery, Albert

Tjoe, Judy

Wisconsin NCORP

Desai, Nina
Fernando, Shaneli
Munson, Nathan
Ray, Michael

Seth, Abhishek

City of Hope

Salman, Jaroslava

Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta

Castellino, Sharon

CORA NCORP
Bogseth, Kristi
Gaitley, Elizabeth
Goins, Kelley
Raymer, Alecia

Reynolds, Kathi

Emory Univ

Lowe, Michael

Johns Hopkins Univ

Yu, Michelle

S/GO

MO/ONC
MO/ONC
MO/HEM

S

RT
RT
RT
RT
MO/HEM

SPECIAL MEMBER NOMINATIONS
September 2020

SC/PSYCH

MO/PEDIA

SC/NP
SC/PA
SC/NP
SC/PA

SC/NP

S/SO

SC/PHARM

72926

71842

72719

72120

72200

72902

72903

72904

72905

71550

72261

72394

72128

72532

72478

72102

72516

69305

72630

13



Kansas MU-NCORP

Greenfield, Amy
Ostronic, Carla
Sloan, Kristi

Loyola Univ
Genesis Med Ctr

Sheldon, Tami

San Antonio, U of TX HSC

Shah, Dimpy

Tufts Med Ctr

Parsons, Susan

Univ of Chicago

Catenacci, Daniel

Utah, Univ of
Sindt, Jill

Thielking, Paul

Washington Univ

Amin, Manik

INTERNATIONAL NEW MEMBER NOMINATIONS
September 2020

INC, Bogota

Bruges, Ricardo Elias
Cabrera, Marino
Contreras, Fernando
Serrano, Martha

Wiesner Ceballos, Carolina

National Cancer Ctr, Korea

Lee, Chan Wha

SC/APRN

SC/PA

SC/APRN

SC/NP

SC/EPI

MO/PEDIA

MO/ONC

AN/PAIN

SC/PSYCH

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

S/UROL

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

MO/ONC

RT/DIAG

65232

64432

68823

72599

72263

72631

65920

72037

72038

71950

71041

71042

71043

48776

54791

72268

14



